Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201962C  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  June 3, 2014 1
DATA SHEET
AAT4687: Over-Voltage Protection Switch
Applications
 Cell phones
 Digital still cameras
 GPS

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201962C  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  June 3, 2014 13
Ordering Information
Model Name
OVP Trip Voltage
Part Marking
(Note 1)
Manufacturing Part Number (Note 2) Evaluation Board Part Number
AAT4687 over-voltage protection switch
Adjustable 7QXYY AAT4687IJQ-T1 AAT4687IJQ-EVB
6.5 V  AAT4687IJQ-6.5-T1 AAT4687IJQ-6.5-EVB
Note 1: XYY = assembly and date code.
Note 2: Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
Copyright © 2012-2014 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by